Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.855
Z-profiles for Perforex

State: 12/24/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

AS 4050.855 - Z-profiles for Perforex

Z-profile for Perforex manual fasteners

Features

Model No.

Product description
Surface finish
Suitable for Model No.

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4050.855

Z-profiles for Perforex manual fasteners.
Coated, black, matt

4050850

for Perforex BC 1001 HS
Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101
Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101 S

1 pc(s).

0.13

0.14

73269098
4028177704503

36609190



