Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4050.855 Z-profiles for Perforex

State: 12/24/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



AS 4050.855 - Z-profiles for Perforex

Z-profile for Perforex manual fasteners

Features

Model No. AS 4050.855 Product description Z-profiles for Perforex manual fasteners. Surface finish Coated, black, matt Suitable for Model No. 4050850 Suitable for for Perforex BC 1001 HS Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101 Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101 S Packaging unit 1 pc(s). Net weight 0.13 Gross weight 0.14 Customs tariff number 73269098 EAN 4028177704503 ECLASS 8.0 36609190		
Surface finish Coated, black, matt Suitable for Model No. Suitable for for Perforex BC 1001 HS Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101 Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101 S Packaging unit 1 pc(s). Net weight 0.13 Gross weight 0.14 Customs tariff number 73269098 EAN 4028177704503	Model No.	AS 4050.855
Suitable for Model No. Suitable for for Perforex BC 1001 HS Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101 Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101 S Packaging unit 1 pc(s). Net weight 0.13 Gross weight 0.14 Customs tariff number 73269098 EAN 4028177704503	Product description	Z-profiles for Perforex manual fasteners.
Suitable for for Perforex BC 1001 HS Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101 Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101 S Packaging unit 1 pc(s). Net weight 0.13 Gross weight 0.14 Customs tariff number 73269098 EAN 4028177704503	Surface finish	Coated, black, matt
Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101 Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101 S Packaging unit 1 pc(s). Net weight 0.13 Gross weight 0.14 Customs tariff number 73269098 EAN 4028177704503	Suitable for Model No.	4050850
Net weight 0.13 Gross weight 0.14 Customs tariff number 73269098 EAN 4028177704503	Suitable for	Perforex Milling Terminal MT 1101
Gross weight 0.14 Customs tariff number 73269098 EAN 4028177704503	Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Customs tariff number 73269098 EAN 4028177704503	Net weight	0.13
EAN 4028177704503	Gross weight	0.14
	Customs tariff number	73269098
ECLASS 8.0 36609190	EAN	4028177704503
	ECLASS 8.0	36609190

© Rittal 2025